Race Date
May 17, 2015

Overall
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Name
Jessica Disney
Hannah Rigatti
Jennifer Humble
Randy Boyd
Nicole Howe
Nick Salsbury
Jennifer McKelvey
Eric Weatherbee
Taylor Weatherbee
Marl Murphy
Roy Thomas
Whit Ross
Travis Merry
James David
Alex Goldberg
Emily Mccutcheon
Tom Myers
Brandy Barton
Ann Marie Atchley
Conner Howe
Monroe Slusher
Michelle Shoemaker
Matthew Ward
Jennifer Stanton
Brannan Croft
Sylvia Buchana
Alice Croft
Lisa Henley
Linton Kerr
Allen Young
Gail Bartolo
Courtney Hammontree
Thomas Hammontree
Traci Brackin
Jason Smith
Suzy Smith
Jason Lawson
Leah Mize
Ragina Rath
Cindy Bodenheimer
Kristi Singleton
Brittany Prince
Tina Prince
Abbi Duncan
Jeff Duncan
Steve Conley
Deanna Moore

Results By Race Day Events

Highland Half Marathon

City
Maryville TN

Maryville TN

lancing TN
Maryville TN
Maryville TN
Walland TN
KNOXVILLE TN
maryville TN
Knoxville TN

maryville TN
Knoxville TN
Knoxville TN
Maryville TN
Maryville TN
Sevierville TN

new tazewell TN

Maryville TN
KNOXVILLE TN
maryville TN

maryville TN
Knoxville TN
Kingsport TN
Maryville TN
Knoxville TN
Alcoa TN

Alcoa TN
knoxville TN
Maryville TN
Maryville TN
Strawberry Plains TN
Harrogate TN
Maryville TN
Winston-Salem NC
Murfreesboro TN
Friendsville TN
Lakeland FL
Alcoa TN
Chaumont NY
Oak Ridge TN
Knoxville TN

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

473
841
482
811
371
608
492
803
804
503
662
600
802
472
476
491
504
449
441
406
627
825
708
649
471
823
470
480
485
812
444
477
478
463
635
644
488
493
570
462
626
539
547
474
475
468
494

37
22
24
55
39
35
51
31
64
37
55
42
43
43
39
40
52
34
40
14
41
56
30
42
44
31
43
40
49
40
45
33
36
31
48
46
38
36
54
54
30
25
55
30
54
50
45
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30-39
20-29
20-29
50-59
30-39
30-39
50-59
30-39
60-69
30-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39
40-49
1-19
40-49
50-59
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
50-59
30-39
20-29
50-59
30-39
50-59
50-59
40-49

Smoky Mountain Highland Half Marathon & 5K
Overall Finish List

Time
1:39:01.1
1:39:11.5
1:46:52.1
1:47:33.3
1:48:15.5
1:53:02.8
1:54:04.1
1:54:33.2
1:54:33.7
2:00:26.7
2:01:22.9
2:01:37.7
2:02:15.1
2:02:54.7
2:07:56.0
2:07:56.1
2:08:00.8
2:08:21.3
2:08:23.6
2:08:37.0
2:08:44.8
2:09:10.9
2:09:36.5
2:10:35.7
2:10:41.6
2:15:46.6
2:17:09.2
2:17:09.2
2:19:11.5
2:20:27.8
2:22:26.5
2:27:20.7
2:27:25.8
2:27:56.4
2:30:16.2
2:30:16.5
2:31:40.0
2:33:24.0
2:33:40.5
2:47:34.8
2:49:02.6
2:49:05.1
2:49:05.7
2:49:39.9
2:49:41.9
2:54:44.0
2:59:22.4

05/17/2015 11:06:12

Pace
7:34/M
7:34/M
8:09/M
8:13/M
8:16/M
8:38/M
8:42/M
8:45/M
8:45/M
9:12/M
9:16/M
9:17/M
9:20/M
9:23/M
9:46/M
9:46/M
9:46/M
9:48/M
9:48/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:52/M
9:54/M
9:58/M
9:59/M
10:22/M
10:28/M
10:28/M
10:37/M
10:43/M
10:52/M
11:15/M
11:15/M
11:18/M
11:28/M
11:28/M
11:35/M
11:43/M
11:44/M
12:47/M
12:54/M
12:54/M
12:54/M
12:57/M
12:57/M
13:20/M
13:42/M



Race Date
May 17, 2015

Overall Name
48 Bobby West
49 Ronald Hux

Results By Race Day Events

Smoky Mountain Highland Half Marathon & 5K

Overall Finish List

Highland Half Marathon

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place

Walland TN 821 34 M 8 30-39

Pleasant View TN 484 51 M 6 50-59
2

Time Pace
3:01:05.0 13:49/M
3:08:16.3 14:22/M

05/17/2015 11:06:12



